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The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUSICAL PAINTING 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-12
2023-01-17
2023-01-18
2023-01-23

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
DigiKey
Donation from REVA AGARWAL
Amazon

WITHDRAWN: $270.89. DEPOSITED: $270.89.

D) Amount Balance
$0.00
txn vgHKNL $250.00 $250.00
txn_8rHKob -$33.14 $216.86
txn OXHppK $20.89 $237.75
txn_vgHKEK -$237.75 $0.00
$0.00

Musical Painting is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Musical Painting's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



