

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUSICAL PAINTING 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-12	★ Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_vgHkNL	\$250.00	\$250.00
2023-01-17	DigiKey	txn_8rHKob	-\$33.14	\$216.86
2023-01-18	Donation from REVA AGARWAL	txn_OXHppK	\$20.89	\$237.75
2023-01-23	Amazon	txn_vgHkEK	-\$237.75	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$270.89. DEPOSITED: \$270.89.			\$0.00

Musical Painting is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Musical Painting's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.